

Utah Seismic Safety Commission AGENDA

July 6, 2023, 9:00 – 12:00 (Noon) Hybrid Meeting: Utah State Capitol, Senate Building Kletting Room, and Virtual

URL to Join the Google Meet Meeting: Google Meet joining info Video call link: https://meet.google.com/pre-xpnr-oxq
Or dial: (US) +1 984-444-8719 PIN: 665 406 464#

9:00	Welcome and Introduction of Members and Visitors	Keith Koper
9:10	Approval of the Minutes from April 27, 2023, Utah Seismic Safety Commission (USSC) Meeting and Discussion of Action Items	Keith Koper
9:20	Elections	Keith Koper
9:30	Discussion of Commission Member opening	Keith Koper
10:00	Legislative Sunsetting meeting/Exercise with Governor's Office	Kris Hamlet
10:10	Break	
10:25	Presentation - Salt Lake Temple methods and process	Brent Maxfield
10:55	NIST Center of Excellence – Disaster Modeling	Sarah Hamideh
11:35	Envision Utah – Functional Recovery	Ari Bruening
11:50	Other Business/Next meeting	
12:00	Adjourn	

For more information about the Utah Seismic Safety Commission (USSC) or this meeting, see https://ussc.utah.gov, or contact us at ussc@utah.gov or John Crofts (801) 560-2637. Please be aware that an audio recording of the public portions of this meeting will be made and materials presented and/or distributed at the meeting may be posted on the USSC website.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, anyone needing special accommodations (including auxiliary communicative aids and services) should contact John Crofts, jcrofts@utah.gov, (801) 560-2637 at least five working days before the meeting.